Add: No.229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu Dist, Xi'an, Shaanxi, China   710082
Tel: +86-29-8133 9235             Fax: +86-29-8823 8550
               Mob: +86-158 2936 4223   Email: globe@tosilon.com
Experienced in Automation System
RoHs&UL Standard   CE Approved
TJL Series Radar Level Solution
TJL

TJL Series Radar Level Solution
TJL
Order Guide
TJL815
Approval
P Standard Type (Un-Ex Proof)
I Exia IICT6
C Exia IICT6 (boat)
G Exd [ia] ia IICT6
Antenna Type / Material / Process Temperature
RP R-Type Seal , Stick Type / PP / -40~80℃
RF R-Type Seal , Stick Type / PTFE / -40~130℃
Process Connection
GP G1 1/2A
NP 1/2NPT
FA DN50 Flange (PTFE)
FX As required
(Optional) Flange / Material
DN50 PA (PP) FA (PTFE) QA (Stainless Steel)
DN80 PB (PP) FB (PTFE) QB (Stainless Steel)
DN100 PC (PP) FC (PTFE) QC (Stainless Steel)
Draft Tube Length
A 100mm
B 200mm
Electrical Characteristic
Add: No.229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu Dist, Xi'an, Shaanxi, China   710082
Tel: +86-29-8133 9235             Fax: +86-29-8823 8550
               Mob: +86-158 2936 4223   Email: globe@tosilon.com
Experienced in Automation System
RoHs&UL Standard   CE Approved
TJL Series Radar Level Solution
TJL
B (4~20)ma / (22.8~26.4)VDC HART, 2-wire
C (4~20)mA / (22.8~26.4)VDC / Modbus, 4-wire
D (198~242)V AC / Modbus, 4-wire
Enclosure/ Class of Protection
L Aluminum / IP67
P Plastic / IP66
Q 316L / IP67
Electrical Connection
M M20x1.5
N 1/2 NPT
LCD Display
B With LCD
X Without LCD
Add: No.229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu Dist, Xi'an, Shaanxi, China   710082
Tel: +86-29-8133 9235             Fax: +86-29-8823 8550
               Mob: +86-158 2936 4223   Email: globe@tosilon.com
Experienced in Automation System
RoHs&UL Standard   CE Approved
TJL Series Radar Level Solution
TJL
TJL816
Approval
P Standard Type (Un-Ex Proof)
I Exia IICT6
C Exia IICT6 (boat)
G Exd [ia] ia IICT6
Process Connection / Material
QG G1 1/2A / 304/316L
QN 1 1/2NPT / 304/316L
SG G1 1/2A / 304/316L
XX As required
(Optional) Flange / Material
DN50 PA (PP) FA (PTFE) QA (Stainless Steel)
DN80 PB (PP) FB (PTFE) QB (Stainless Steel)
DN100 PC (PP) FC (PTFE) QC (Stainless Steel)
DN125 PD (PP) FD (PTFE) QD (Stainless Steel)
DN150 PE (PP) FE (PTFE) QE (Stainless Steel)
F0 null FX (PTFE) As required
Antenna Type / Material